

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4927/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 27/05/2013 in CRLA No. 480/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PROF. N.K.GANGULY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI NEW DELHI Respondent(s)

(With application for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 14/06/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| No orders are required to be passed in this matter as it has been wrongly
| listed. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [S.S.R. KRISHNA]
| | COURT MASTER