

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)No...../2015  
(CRLMP No(s).9612/2015)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/10/2014  
in AN No.277KH/2014 in SC No.18/2012 passed by the Special Judge  
Anti Corruption, CBI, Ghaziabad)

BHAVANI THYAGARAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post along with Criminal Appeal No.801 of 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2015.07.08  
12:27:48 IST  
Reason: