

ITEM NO.102PH

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 798/2015

PROF. N.K.GANGULY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CBI NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to urge additional facts and grounds
and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 799/2015
(With Office Report)Crl.A. No. 800/2015
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)Crl.A. No. 801/2015
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP No. 9612/2015
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and Office Report)Crl.A. No. 930/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Khurana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Sachin Sood, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2015.09.18

Mr. Rajesh Singh Chauhan, Adv.

11:23:55 IST

Reason:

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.
Ms. Kalpana Sabharwal, Adv.

2

Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kumar Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Ram Pandey, adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.Mr. S.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Rahman T., Adv.
Ms. S. Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Govind M., Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Kumbhat, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Archit Upadhayay, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv S., Adv.
Ms. N. Vinayak, Adv.
Mr. R. Rajat Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned Additional Solicitor
General in part.

Learned counsel for the appellant in CrI.A. No. 930/2015
submits that copies of the appeal paper-book are furnished to the
learned counsel appearing for the Central Bureau of Investigation.

List the matters on 23.09.2015 as part heard, Item No.1.

(VINOD KR. JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER